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General information about company

Scrip code 542678

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEO5SBNO01019

Name of the company

CIAN HEALTHCARE LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articwiar cesiNoe Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the_Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Category of | Nos. OF No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. to t:{iloo oglsizrseg 70 0f | of securities IX)
Category sharcholder | shareholders | P alq up p ald_-up underlylng Sharesfheld (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
I (1I1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (V) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % 0
held (V) X egy otal (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 16561050 16561050 66.26 16561050 16561050 | 66.26
Group
(B) Public 419 8434714 8434714 33.74 8434714 8434714 |33.74
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 424 24995764 24995764 100 24995764 24995764 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
»asa% Number of
assuming Number of Shares pledged
full ) Locked in shares | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of conversion | (X]I) encumbered
No. Of Shares of (X1
No. of . .
Shares Underlying | convertible Number of
Category . Shares - . .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category | of - ° | Underlying . ’
Outstanding . convertible |asa held in
) shareholder . Outstanding L .
convertible securities percentage dematerialized
1D - Warrants - Asa Asa
securities Xi and No. Of | of diluted % of % of form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants share 00 00 Sub- Sub- Sub-
. . total total
(Xi) (a) capital) No. (a) No. (a) category | category | category
_ Shares Shares . . .
(XD= (VID+ @) (ii) (iii)
o held held
X)Asa% (b) (b)
of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) g‘ 66.26 5648230 | 34.11 | 16561050
romoter
Group
B) Public 33.74 1635000 | 19.38 8434714 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1635000 | 6.54 | 5648230 |22.6 |24995764 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. 10 f fsh Total nos. ‘)Shaifh"l‘limg ana class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa.rt y No. O STATES | shares held 76 of total no. o
Category & Name of )y X paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7/0
(IIT) shares held h . aAV)+HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class 4
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
() Individyals/Hindy | ¢ 16561050 16561050 | 66.26 16561050 16561050 | 66.26
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 16561050 16561050 | 66.26 16561050 16561050 | 66.26
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 16561050 16561050 | 66.26 16561050 16561050 | 66.26
Promoter Group
(A=A)DHA)
@
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 347 1209301 1200301 | 4.84 1209301 1209301 | 4.84
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 38 4776205 4776205 19.11 4776205 4776205 | 19.11
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 6 14000 14000 0.06 14000 14000 0.06
(NRIs)
(o) Bodies Corporate 6 2270000 2270000 9.08 2270000 2270000 |9.08
(m) Any Other (specify) |22 165208 165208 0.66 165208 165208 0.66
Sub-Total (B)(4) 419 8434714 8434714 33.74 8434714 8434714 | 33.74
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 419 8434714 8434714 33.74 8434714 8434714 |33.74
@+®B)(3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;1"ota1 (A+B+C2 424 24995764 24995764 100 24995764 24995764 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 424 24995764 24995764 100 24995764 24995764 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa% Number of Shares pledged
: assuming full | Locked in shares | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares -
No. of . conversion of | (XII) encumbered
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible (XI1I) .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible held in
. Outstanding . percentage of Asa o o
convertible Warrants securities diluted share % of As a % | dematerialized
securities Xi and No. Of ital) (XT)= total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI) No. (a) No. (a) | Shares category | category | category
. (VID+(X) As a Shares . "
(Xi) (a) 9 held ® (i) (iii)
% of held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 66.26 5648230 [34.11 [ 16561050
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 66.26 5648230 [34.11 | 16561050
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.26 5648230 [34.11 | 16561050
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 4.84 0 0 1209301 0 0 0
(h) 19.11 1635000 | 34.23 4776205 0 0 0
@) 0.06 0 0 14000 0 0 0
(o) 9.08 0 0 2270000 0 0 0
(m) 0.66 0 0 165208 0 0 0
(S:)b'T"tal ®) 33.74 1635000 | 19.38 8434714 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 33.74 1635000 | 19.38 8434714 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1635000 | 6.54 24995764
Total 100 1635000 | 6.54 | 5648230 |22.6 24995764
(A+B+C) : :
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SURAJ SHRINIWAS
ZANWAR

KAVITA SURAJ
ZANWAR

PANKAJ SHRINIWAS
ZANWAR

SHAKUNTALA
SHRINIWAS ZANWAR

GIRISH
DARGAD

Click here to
go back

PAN (IT)

AAAPZ8628H

AAGPZ6147D

AABPZ8889R

AAKPZ7585R

AQJPD2777N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9360000

2400000

4200000

600000

1050

16561050

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

9360000

2400000

4200000

600000

1050

16561050

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.45

9.6

16.8

2.4

66.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9360000

2400000

4200000

600000

1050

16561050

Class eg:y

Total

9360000

2400000

4200000

600000

1050

16561050

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.45

9.6

16.8

2.4

66.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.45

9.6

16.8

2.4

66.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

4928230

300000

420000

5648230

file:///D:/CS-22-09-22/Secretarial Backup_14.07.2021/Secretarial/Cian/BSE/2022-23/30.09.2022/Reg. 30 of LODR_Shareholding Pattern/XBRL/Shar...

8/16



5/9/23, 12:38 PM

Shareholding Pattern.html

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

52.65

12.5

0

34.11

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9360000

2400000

4200000

600000

1050

16561050

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

INDIACREDIT RISK MANAGEMENT LLP

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEFI15222L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2088000

2088000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2088000

2088000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.35

8.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2088000

2088000

Class eg:y

Total

2088000

2088000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.35

8.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.35

8.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2088000

2088000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ARCHANA
MANDHANI

GIRIJA AMIT
SHARMA

KOUSHAL GOVINDPRASAD
SHARMA

PRAKASH CHANDRA
RATHI

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

ABTPM9808Q

BPUPS9262N

APXPS7650G

AAFPR3146M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

290000

456000

400000

1687000

2833000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

290000

456000

400000

1687000

2833000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.16

6.75

11.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

290000

456000

400000

1687000

2833000

Class eg:y

Total

290000

456000

400000

1687000

2833000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.16

1.82

1.6

6.75

11.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.82

1.6

6.75

11.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

1635000

1635000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

96.92

57.71

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

290000

456000

400000

1687000

2833000

file:///D:/CS-22-09-22/Secretarial Backup_14.07.2021/Secretarial/Cian/BSE/2022-23/30.09.2022/Reg. 30 of LODR_Shareholding Pattern/XBRL/Sha... 12/16



5/9/23, 12:38 PM

Shareholding Pattern.html

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

[

21

22

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000

163208

165208

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

2000

163208

165208

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.65

0.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2000

163208

165208

Class eg:y

Total

2000

163208

165208

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.65

0.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.65

0.66

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0
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As a % of total

Shares held (b)) | © 0 0
Number of equity

sharesfieldin 12000 163208 165208
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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