General information about company							
Scrip code	542678						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE05BN01019						
Name of the company	CIAN HEALTHCARE LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Half yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0							

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	ategory of I Nos Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder shareholders paid up paid-up ur	, ,	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a			
(11)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	16561050			16561050	66.26	16561050		16561050	66.26
(B)	Public	419	8434714			8434714	33.74	8434714		8434714	33.74
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	424	24995764			24995764	100	24995764		24995764	100

			Tab	le I - Summ	ary Stateme	nt holdin	g of spo	ecified se	curities				
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.26			5648230	34.11	16561050			
(B)	Public				33.74	1635000	19.38			8434714	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	1635000	6.54	5648230	22.6	24995764	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	N. OC.1	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of	
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group		•			•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	16561050			16561050	66.26	16561050		16561050	66.26
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	16561050			16561050	66.26	16561050		16561050	66.26
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	16561050			16561050	66.26	16561050		16561050	66.26
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder	•	•	•		•	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	347	1209301			1209301	4.84	1209301		1209301	4.84
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	38	4776205			4776205	19.11	4776205		4776205	19.11
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	6	14000			14000	0.06	14000		14000	0.06
(l)	Bodies Corporate	6	2270000			2270000	9.08	2270000		2270000	9.08
(m)	Any Other (specify)	22	165208			165208	0.66	165208		165208	0.66
Sub-Total (B)(4)		419	8434714			8434714	33.74	8434714		8434714	33.74
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		419	8434714			8434714	33.74	8434714		8434714	33.74
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder	•		•	
Total (A+B+C2		424	24995764			24995764	100	24995764		24995764	100
Total (A+B+C)		424	24995764			24995764	100	24995764		24995764	100

	7	Гable II - Sta	tement show	ing shareholdi	ing patter	n of the	e Promot	er and l	Promoter Grou	ıp		
Sr. Outstand convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Convertible Securities Outstanding Warrants		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding j	pattern of the Pro	moter and	Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				66.26			5648230	34.11	16561050			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.26			5648230	34.11	16561050			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				66.26			5648230	34.11	16561050			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Pu	blic shareh	older						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				4.84	0	0			1209301	0	0	0
(h)				19.11	1635000	34.23			4776205	0	0	0
(i)				0.06	0	0			14000	0	0	0
(1)				9.08	0	0			2270000	0	0	0
(m)				0.66	0	0			165208	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				33.74	1635000	19.38			8434714	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				33.74	1635000	19.38			8434714	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1635000	6.54			24995764			
Total (A+B+C)				100	1635000	6.54	5648230	22.6	24995764			

		Individ	luals/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURAJ SHRINIWAS ZANWAR	KAVITA SURAJ ZANWAR	PANKAJ SHRINIWAS ZANWAR	SHAKUNTALA SHRINIWAS ZANWAR	GIRISH DARGAD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPZ8628H	AAGPZ6147D	AABPZ8889R	AAKPZ7585R	AQJPD2777N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9360000	2400000	4200000	600000	1050	16561050
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9360000	2400000	4200000	600000	1050	16561050
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.45	9.6	16.8	2.4	0	66.26
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)		•	•	
Class eg:X	9360000	2400000	4200000	600000	1050	16561050
Class eg:y						
Total	9360000	2400000	4200000	600000	1050	16561050
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	37.45	9.6	16.8	2.4	0	66.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.45	9.6	16.8	2.4	0	66.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)				
No. (a)	4928230	300000	420000	0	0	5648230

As a % of total Shares held (b)	52.65	12.5	10	0	0	34.11
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9360000	2400000	4200000	600000	1050	16561050
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Bodies Corporate	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INDIACREDIT RISK MANAGEMENT LLP	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEFI5222L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2088000	2088000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2088000	2088000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.35	8.35
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2088000	2088000
Class eg:y		
Total	2088000	2088000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.35	8.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.35	8.35
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2088000	2088000

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0						

	Individuals - ii. l	Individual shareholde	rs holding nominal share capital in	n excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARCHANA MANDHANI	GIRIJA AMIT SHARMA	KOUSHAL GOVINDPRASAD SHARMA	PRAKASH CHANDRA RATHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABTPM9808Q	BPUPS9262N	APXPS7650G	AAFPR3146M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	290000	456000	400000	1687000	2833000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	290000	456000	400000	1687000	2833000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.82	1.6	6.75	11.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)	•	•	•
Class eg: X	290000	456000	400000	1687000	2833000
Class eg:y					
Total	290000	456000	400000	1687000	2833000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.16	1.82	1.6	6.75	11.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.82	1.6	6.75	11.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	1635000	1635000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	96.92	57.71
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	290000	456000	400000	1687000	2833000

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0		

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2				
Category	Clearing Members	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back			
PAN (II)			Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	21	22			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000	163208	165208			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000	163208	165208			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.65	0.66			
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	2000	163208	165208			
Class eg:y						
Total	2000	163208	165208			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.65	0.66			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.65	0.66			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0			

-					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2000	163208	165208		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		